
July 2011 Child Health Plus Program
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP
Albany 5,548 0 0 3,902 0 399 1,142 0 0 0
Allegany 859 0 0 0 650 0 21 0 0 0
Broome 3,705 0 0 207 0 0 501 2,997 0 0
Cattaraugus 1,817 0 0 0 881 0 572 0 0 0
Cayuga 1,788 0 0 0 0 0 317 1,272 0 0
Chautauqua 2,421 0 0 0 841 0 1,450 0 0 0
Chemung 1,036 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,036 0 0
Chenango 1,104 0 0 15 0 0 183 906 0 0
Clinton 1,764 0 0 0 0 466 500 798 0 0
Columbia 1,676 0 0 1,101 0 112 463 0 0 0
Cortland 1,243 0 0 0 0 0 691 451 0 0
Delaware 990 0 0 301 0 66 184 436 0 0
Dutchess 6,877 0 0 291 0 1,425 1,052 0 0 0
Erie 15,636 0 0 0 4,862 0 3,136 0 0 0
Essex 959 0 0 49 0 126 352 432 0 0
Franklin 811 0 0 0 0 0 78 733 0 0
Fulton 1,677 0 0 539 0 118 966 54 0 0
Genesee 1,195 0 0 0 1,075 0 120 0 0 0
Greene 1,159 0 0 695 0 116 348 0 0 0
Hamilton 108 0 0 0 0 0 48 60 0 0
Herkimer 2,276 0 0 52 0 0 1,451 733 0 0
Jefferson 2,432 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,432 0 0
Lewis 907 0 0 0 0 0 22 885 0 0
Livingston 1,168 0 0 0 0 0 44 1,124 0 0
Madison 1,594 0 0 38 0 0 305 1,104 0 0
Monroe 14,836 0 0 0 0 0 909 13,927 0 0
Montgomery 1,766 0 0 842 0 99 772 53 0 0
Nassau 33,767 3,135 0 0 0 9,756 5,751 0 5,584 2,845
Niagara 4,118 0 0 0 2,335 0 1,783 0 0 0
Oneida 5,931 0 0 40 0 0 2,982 2,385 0 0
Onondaga 9,843 0 0 0 0 0 3,469 3,615 0 0
Ontario 2,248 0 0 0 0 0 13 2,235 0 0
Orange 10,476 3,149 0 128 0 2,449 1,674 0 0 0
Orleans 948 0 0 0 215 0 453 280 0 0
Oswego 3,565 0 0 0 0 0 1,042 552 0 0
Otsego 1,522 0 0 500 0 0 377 645 0 0
Putnam 2,027 0 0 0 0 1,360 667 0 0 0
Rensselaer 3,339 0 0 2,229 0 211 786 0 0 0
Rockland 10,672 859 0 0 0 3,469 3,862 0 0 0
St. Lawrence 2,222 0 0 0 0 0 12 2,210 0 0
Saratoga 4,495 0 0 3,022 0 371 1,102 0 0 0
Schenectady 4,276 0 0 2,273 0 271 1,732 0 0 0
Schoharie 873 0 0 739 0 82 52 0 0 0
Schuyler 365 0 0 0 0 0 3 362 0 0
Seneca 693 0 0 0 0 0 0 693 0 0
Steuben 1,884 0 0 0 0 0 37 1,847 0 0
Suffolk 45,533 5,612 0 0 0 11,285 8,653 0 6,085 2,960
Sullivan 2,589 0 0 0 0 274 261 0 0 0
Tioga 887 0 0 119 0 0 28 740 0 0
Tompkins 1,325 0 0 0 0 0 133 774 0 0
Ulster 4,093 0 0 450 0 535 612 0 0 0
Warren 1,936 0 0 593 0 298 1,045 0 0 0
Washington 2,044 0 0 730 0 235 1,079 0 0 0
Wayne 2,537 0 0 0 0 0 188 2,349 0 0
Westchester 22,490 2,397 0 0 0 3,829 2,348 0 0 900
Wyoming 762 0 0 0 716 0 46 0 0 0
Yates 617 0 0 0 0 0 0 617 0 0
Bronx 21,588 3,677 267 0 0 942 3,134 0 4,359 882
Kings 51,532 1,528 2,134 0 0 12,418 4,728 0 4,025 2,096
New York 10,929 804 227 0 0 1,636 1,880 0 1,392 575
Queens 53,322 1,973 5,190 0 0 8,707 6,372 0 4,954 4,088
Richmond 8,266 106 384 0 0 1,686 1,010 0 294 493
Total 411,066 23,240 8,202 18,855 11,575 62,741 72,941 48,737 26,693 14,839
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County Total
Albany 5,548
Allegany 859
Broome 3,705
Cattaraugus 1,817
Cayuga 1,788
Chautauqua 2,421
Chemung 1,036
Chenango 1,104
Clinton 1,764
Columbia 1,676
Cortland 1,243
Delaware 990
Dutchess 6,877
Erie 15,636
Essex 959
Franklin 811
Fulton 1,677
Genesee 1,195
Greene 1,159
Hamilton 108
Herkimer 2,276
Jefferson 2,432
Lewis 907
Livingston 1,168
Madison 1,594
Monroe 14,836
Montgomery 1,766
Nassau 33,767
Niagara 4,118
Oneida 5,931
Onondaga 9,843
Ontario 2,248
Orange 10,476
Orleans 948
Oswego 3,565
Otsego 1,522
Putnam 2,027
Rensselaer 3,339
Rockland 10,672
St. Lawrence 2,222
Saratoga 4,495
Schenectady 4,276
Schoharie 873
Schuyler 365
Seneca 693
Steuben 1,884
Suffolk 45,533
Sullivan 2,589
Tioga 887
Tompkins 1,325
Ulster 4,093
Warren 1,936
Washington 2,044
Wayne 2,537
Westchester 22,490
Wyoming 762
Yates 617
Bronx 21,588
Kings 51,532
New York 10,929
Queens 53,322
Richmond 8,266
Total 411,066

County Total

HPLUS HUDSON IHA METRO MVP NHP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 364 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 101 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
0 1,666 0 0 1,599 0 0 0 0 844
0 0 1,184 0 0 0 0 0 6,454 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,496 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,200 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 524 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1,714 1,045 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2,450 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 626
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1,580 391 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113
0 2,092 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 390
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 4,209 0 6,729 0 0
0 2,054 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 418 0 0 0
0 1,081 0 0 796 0 0 0 0 619
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 13,016 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,320 0 0 4,476 0 852 0 183 0 496
12,122 0 0 5,104 0 2,215 0 4,525 0 637

1,140 0 0 1,580 0 1,222 0 199 0 274
7,379 0 0 7,773 0 4,267 0 1,665 0 954
3,750 0 0 0 0 18 0 525 0 0

29,207 22,359 1,184 18,933 2,395 12,783 3,813 20,372 7,136 5,061
HPLUS HUDSON IHA METRO MVP NHP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE



AFFINITY AFFINITY HEALTH PLAN
AMERIGROUP AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
CDPHP CAPITAL DISTRICT PHYSICIANS HEALTH PLAN
COMMBLUE HEALTHNOW NY, INC. D/B/A BCBSWNY
EBCBS EMPIRE HEALTHCHOICE
FIDELIS NEW YORK STATE CATHOLIC HEALTH PLAN, INC.
FLBCBS EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN D/B/A BCBS OF ROCHESTER
HFPHSP HEALTHFIRST PHSP
HIP HEALTH INSURANCE PLAN OF GREATER NY
HPLUS HEALTHPLUS PHSP INC.
HUDSON HUDSON HEALTH PLAN
IHA INDEPENDENT HEALTH ASSOCIATION, INC.
METRO METROPLUS HEALTH PLAN
MVP MVP HEALTH PLAN
NHP NEIGHBORHOOD HEALTH PROVIDERS
SCHC SCHC TOTAL CARE
UHC UHC OF NY
UNIVERA UNIVERA COMMUNITY HEALTH
WELLCARE WELLCARE


